
BID FORM 
2024 Expedition Max XLT 

 
The Piatt County Highway Department is soliciting bid for a 2024 Ford Expedition Max.  Sealed bids 
will be opened and publicly read on December 2, 2024 at 11:00 am.  Bid forms must be returned to 
the Piatt County Highway Department located at the Piatt County Office Building at 1115 North 
State Street, Suite 150, Monticello IL 61856, on December 2, 2024 by 11:00 am.  The 2024 
Expedition Max XLT shall have the following equipment and meet the following specifications.  No 
exceptions shall be made.  A price should also be listed for the trade in value for a 2018 Ford 
Expedition.  The Piatt County Road and Bridge Committee will make the final decision on accepting 
the bid at their regularly scheduled meeting at 8:00 am on December 4, 2024 at the Piatt County 
Highway Department.  Two final prices should be listed one that includes the trade in value and one 
that does not.  The price listed shall be an all-inclusive cost and include such items as delivery, 
registration and license.  No additional compensation will be allowed. 

 
XLT 7-Passenger 
3.5L Ecoboost V6 Engine 
10 Speed Automatic Transmission with Select Shift    
Exterior Star White Met Tri-Coat 
Interior Black Onyx Activex Seat MTR 
Acoustic-Laminate Windshield 
Active Grille Shutters 
Easy Fuel Capless Filler 
Grille-Twin Spar 
Headlamps-Wiper Activated 
Headlamps-LED Reflector 
Privacy Glass-Rear Doors 
Rear Int Wiper/Wash/Defrost 
Roof-Rack Side Rails-Black 
Trailer Sway Control 
1 Touch Up/Down DR/Pass Win 
8.0” Productivity Screen 
Auto-Dim Rearview Mirror 
Cargo Bin 
Center Console w/Armrest 
Dual Illum Vis Vanity Mirror 
Leather Wrapped Str Wheel 
w/Cruise and Auto Control 
Powerfold 3rd Row Seat 
Powerpoints – 12V (4) 
Rotary Gear Shift Dial 
Smart Charging USBS-All RWS 
Tri-Zone Auto Climate CTRL 
AM.FM/MP3, 6 Speakers 
Cargo Protector 



Class IV TRLR Tow Prep Pak 
Fordpass Connect 4GWI-FI 
Hotspot Telematics Modem 
Hill Start Assist 
Intelligent 4WD System 
Keyless Entry W/Push Start 
Post-Collision Braking 
SiriusXM W/360L-NA AK&HI 
Sync4 W/WVR & 12” Screen 
Terrain Management System 
Univer Garage Door Opener 
Advancetrac with RSC 
Airbags – Dual Stage Front 
Airbags – Safety Canopy 
Airbags – Side Impact 
Indiv Tire Press Monit Sys 
Latch Child Safety System 
Perimeter Alarm 
Personal Safety System 
Rear Occupant Alert 
Securilock Anti-Theft System 
SOS Post-Crash Alert System 
3YR/36,000 Bumper/Bumper 
5YR/60,000 Powertrain 
5YR/60,000 Roadside Assist 
 
Equipment Group 202A 
Remote Start System 
2024 Model Year 
Star White Met Tri-Coat 
P275/55R20 A/T BSW Tires 
Heavy-Duty Trailer Tow Pkg 
2nd Row Captain Chair Seats 
Panoramic Vista Roof 
20” Sparkle Siver Alum Whls 
Front License Plate Bracket 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TOTAL BID FOR THE 2024 FORD EXPEDITION MAX WITHOUT TRADE IN VALUE:   
 
$___________________________________________ 
 
 
BIDDERS NAME:  __________________________________ 
 
 
BIDDERS SIGNATURE: ______________________________ 
 
BIDDERS PHONE NUMBER: ______________________________  
 
DATE:  _______________________________ 
 
 
 
TOTAL BID FOR THE 2024 FORD EXPEDITION MAX WITH TRADE IN VALUE:   
 
$___________________________________________ 
 
 
BIDDERS NAME:  __________________________________ 
 
 
BIDDERS SIGNATURE: ______________________________ 
 
BIDDERS PHONE NUMBER: ______________________________  
 
DATE:  _______________________________ 
 
 


